
Cerritos College (0) -vs- UC Merced (0)
08/25/2023 at Merced, CA (UC Merced Aquatics Center)

 
 

 

Date: 08/25/2023
Time: 6:00 PM
Site: Merced, CA
Venue: UC Merced Aquatics Center
Attendance: 96

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Cerritos College 1 1 2 3 7
UC Merced 1 3 2 2 8

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 3:28 UCM G Camden Peterson
1st 2:36 CC G Ruben Montoya
2nd 5:16 UCM G William Pezold
2nd 4:16 UCM G James Soto
2nd 2:14 CC G Timothy Robles
2nd 0:45 UCM G Andrew Jones
3rd 7:22 CC G Diego Diaz
3rd 7:02 UCM G Camden Peterson
3rd 5:37 UCM G Andrew Jones
3rd 4:50 CC G Diego Diaz
4th 7:15 CC G Silvestre Chavez
4th 1:38 CC G Joshua Lamberten
4th 1:18 UCM G Camden Peterson
4th 1:06 CC G Allan Jimenez
4th 0:45 UCM G Camden Peterson

Team Statistics

CC UCM
Shots 14 26
Goals 7 9
Assists 0 0
Points 7 9
Exclusions 7 10
Steals 7 5
Sprints 0-3 3-0

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:20 UCM E Noah Hernandez
1st 2:46 UCM E Evan Ladeairous
1st 3:44 CC E Diego Diaz
1st 4:20 UCM E James Soto
1st 5:02 CC E Silvestre Chavez
2nd 1:55 CC E Timothy Robles
2nd 3:24 UCM E Noah Hernandez
2nd 4:52 UCM E Tommy Bauer
2nd 6:33 UCM E Andrew Jones
3rd 0:58 UCM E Tommy Bauer
3rd 2:28 UCM E William Pezold
3rd 3:17 CC E Timothy Robles
3rd 4:15 CC E Jordan Rodriguez
3rd 5:10 UCM E Killian Nguyen
3rd 5:51 CC E Joshua Lamberten
4th 1:30 CC E Diego Diaz
4th 3:14 UCM E Andrew Jones



Individual
 
 
Cerritos College 7

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint

1A
Henry De Luna
Pena 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

RS Anthony Alonso 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
RS Raymond Arroyo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
RS Martin Gonzalez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
21
/1
8 Joaquin De Leon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1 Diego Campos 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Kobe Hurtado 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 Eric Estrada 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Roman Ramos 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
5 Daniel Benitez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 Johan Gaytan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Jordan Rodriguez 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
8 Declan Nelson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Timothy Robles 1 1 0 1 2 0 2 0 0-0
10 Ruben Montoya 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Diego Diaz 2 2 0 2 2 0 1 0 0-1
12 Silvestre Chavez 2 1 0 1 1 0 2 0 0-2
13 Allan Jimenez 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Jacob Colon 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0-0
15 Joshua Lamberten 6 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
17 Angel Espinosa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 14 7 0 7 7 0 7 0 0-3

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Diego Campos 32:00 8 12

Totals 8 12

UC Merced 8

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Mathew Lloyd 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 William Pezold 5 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
3 Andrew Jones 5 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 2-0
4 Evan Ladeairous 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
5 Tommy Bauer 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0-0
6 Noah Hernandez 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0-0
7 James Soto 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1-0
8 Howie Zeff 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Camden Peterson 5 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Camden Peterson 4 2 0 2 0 0 2 0 0-0
10 Killian Nguyen 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
11 Jacob Wyman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Adrian Martinez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Brandon Quach 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Andrew Ore 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Nic Puckett 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
19 Andrew DeMello 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
23 Omar Lopez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 26 9 0 9 10 0 5 0 3-3

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Mathew Lloyd 32:00 7 5

Totals 7 5


